Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hamish Reilly - (774668) - Black Lion SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.43
29.28
29.33
31.07
31.72
32.22
33.05
33.24
34.02
34.22
34.69
34.75
36.12
36.33
37.47
38.93
39.25
39.97
40.13

41.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.43
29.28

29.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
326
324
273
256
244
226
223
208
204
196
195
173
170
155
138
135
128
126
118

WA Pts
356
326
324

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

16/09/18
19/11/17
17/09/17
20/11/16
27/09/16
05/06/16
15/11/15
06/12/15
29/11/15
29/09/15
03/05/15
18/10/15
16/11/14
07/10/14
09/11/14
04/05/14
04/01/14
08/10/13
24/11113
171113

Date
16/09/18
1911117
17/09/17

Meet

BLSC Club Championships 2018
Medway ASA Championships 2017

BLSC Club Championships 2017
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Margate Open Meet 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2015
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone Club Championships

Kent County Development Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

The 2013 Medway Championships

Meet
BLSC Club Championships 2018
Medway ASA Championships 2017

BLSC Club Championships 2017

Venue

Medway Park
Gillingham
Medway Park
Maidstone
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Medway Park
Beckenham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Maidstone

Gillingham

Venue
Medway Park
Gillingham

Medway Park

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 4
Black Lion 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
4
3
3
4
3
Maidstone SC 3
4
4
3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 4
Black Lion 4
Maidstone SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.07
31.72
32.22
33.24
34.02
33.05
34.75
34.22
34.69
36.12
37.47
36.33
38.93
39.25
40.13
41.10
39.97

Copyright 2024

273
256
244
223
208
226
195
204
196
173
155
170
138
135
126
118
128

r r r r r r r T T T M I T I I I I

20/11/16
27/09/16
05/06/16
06/12/15
29/11/15
15/11/15
18/10/15
29/09/15
03/05/15
16/11/14
09/11/14
07/10/14
04/05/14
04/01/14
24/11113
17/11/13
08/10/13

Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Margate Open Meet 2016

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2014

Kent County Development Meet
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

The 2013 Medway Championships

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Beckenham
Maidstone
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Gillingham

Maidstone

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



