## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hamish Reilly - (774668) - Black Lion SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.43	356	Н	16/09/18	BLSC Club Championships 2018	Medway Park	Black Lion	4
29.28	326	Н	19/11/17	Medway ASA Championships 2017	Gillingham	Black Lion	4
29.33	324	Н	17/09/17	BLSC Club Championships 2017	Medway Park	Maidstone SC	4
31.07	273	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
31.72	256	Н	27/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
32.22	244	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
33.05	226	Н	15/11/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
33.24	223	Н	06/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
34.02	208	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
34.22	204	Н	29/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
34.69	196	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
34.75	195	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Maidstone SC	3
36.12	173	Н	16/11/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
36.33	170	Н	07/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
37.47	155	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham		3
38.93	138	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
39.25	135	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Maidstone SC	3
39.97	128	Н	08/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
40.13	126	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
41.10	118	Н	17/11/13	The 2013 Medway Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.43	356	Н	16/09/18	BLSC Club Championships 2018	Medway Park	Black Lion	4
29.28	326	Н	19/11/17	Medway ASA Championships 2017	Gillingham	Black Lion	4
29.33 Copyright 20		Н	17/09/17	BLSC Club Championships 2017	Medway Park	Maidstone SC Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
273	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
256	Н	27/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
244	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
223	Н	06/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
208	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
226	Н	15/11/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
195	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Maidstone SC	3
204	Н	29/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
196	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
173	Н	16/11/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
155	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham		3
170	Н	07/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
138	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
135	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Maidstone SC	3
126	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
118	Н	17/11/13	The 2013 Medway Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
128	Н	08/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
	256 244 223 208 226 195 204 196 173 155 170 138 135 126 118	256 H 244 H 223 H 208 H 226 H 195 F 204 H 196 H 173 H 155 H 170 H 138 H 135 H 126 H	256 H 27/09/16 244 H 05/06/16 223 H 06/12/15 208 H 29/11/15 226 H 15/11/15 195 F 18/10/15 204 H 29/09/15 196 H 03/05/15 173 H 16/11/14 155 H 09/11/14 170 H 07/10/14 138 H 04/05/14 135 H 04/01/14 126 H 24/11/13 118 H 17/11/13	256         H         27/09/16         Maidstone Club Championships 2016           244         H         05/06/16         Margate Open Meet 2016           223         H         06/12/15         Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015           208         H         29/11/15         Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015           226         H         15/11/15         Medway ASA Championships 2015           195         F         18/10/15         Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015           204         H         29/09/15         Maidstone Club Championships           196         H         03/05/15         Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015           173         H         16/11/14         Medway ASA Championships 2014           155         H         09/11/14         Kent County Development Meet           170         H         07/10/14         Maidstone Club Championships           138         H         04/05/14         Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014           135         H         04/01/14         Bexley Short Course Open Meet           126         H         24/11/13         Maidstone L3 Open Meet           118         H         17/11/13         The 2013 Medway Championships	256         H         27/09/16         Maidstone Club Championships 2016         Maidstone           244         H         05/06/16         Margate Open Meet 2016         Margate           223         H         06/12/15         Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015         Gillingham           208         H         29/11/15         Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015         Maidstone           226         H         15/11/15         Medway ASA Championships 2015         Gillingham           195         F         18/10/15         Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015         Beckenham           204         H         29/09/15         Maidstone Club Championships         Maidstone           196         H         03/05/15         Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015         Medway Park           173         H         16/11/14         Medway ASA Championships 2014         Gillingham           155         H         09/11/14         Kent County Development Meet         Gillingham           170         H         07/10/14         Maidstone Club Championships         Maidstone           138         H         04/05/14         Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014         Gillingham           135         H         04/01/14         Bexley Sho	256         H         27/09/16         Maidstone Club Championships 2016         Maidstone         Maidstone SC           244         H         05/06/16         Margate Open Meet 2016         Margate         Maidstone SC           223         H         06/12/15         Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015         Gillingham           208         H         29/11/15         Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015         Maidstone           226         H         15/11/15         Medway ASA Championships 2015         Gillingham           195         F         18/10/15         Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015         Beckenham         Maidstone SC           204         H         29/09/15         Maidstone Club Championships         Maidstone           196         H         03/05/15         Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015         Medway Park           173         H         16/11/14         Medway ASA Championships 2014         Gillingham           155         H         09/11/14         Kent County Development Meet         Gillingham           170         H         07/10/14         Maidstone Club Championships         Maidstone           138         H         04/05/14         Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014         Gillingham         Maids

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS